
Justice Procedure Offences

17%
(Up 61 offences on 
previous quarter)

Crimes Against the Person

8%
(Down 160 offences 
on previous quarter)

10%

17%

Public Order & Security Offences

(Up 18 offences on 
previous quarter)

Property & Deception Offences

1% 32%
(Up 3 offences 

on previous quarter)
(Up 20 offences on 
previous quarter)

Crime Statistics - Bellarine

Statistics include postcodes:  3222, 3223, 3224, 3225, 3226, 3227

1 October 2020 – 31 December 2020

bsafebellarine.com.au

Criminal offences in the 
Bellarine have decreased 

by:

2%

Drug Offences

Other Offences

Offence count              
by postcode           

3222 - Drysdale, Clifton Springs, Curlewis, Mannerim, Marcus Hill, Wallington; 3223 - Bellarine, Indented Head, Portarlington, St Leonard's; 3224—Leopold, Moolap; 3225 -
Queenscliffe, Point Lonsdale, Swan Bay; 3226 - Ocean Grove; 3227 - Barwon Heads, Breamlea, Connewarre

(Up 7 offences on 
previous quarter)

This information has been sourced from the Crime Statistics Agency, March 2021

(Compared to the previous quarter)

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

3222 3223 3224 3225 3226 3227

1 October 2019
- 31 September
2020

1 January 2020
- 31 December
2020

2,493

2,442

1 October 2019 - 31 September 
2020

1 January 2020 - 31 December 
2020

Offences


